PRINTED: 05/03/2022 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULT A. BUILDIN	IPLE CONSTRUCTION IG	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
					R-C
		495105	B. WING _		01/19/2022
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER LYNCHBURG HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 5615 SEMINOLE AVENUE LYNCHBURG, VA 24502	Ē
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE COMPLETION
{F 000}	INITIAL COMMENT	S	{F 00	00}	
	survey to an abbrev through 11/30/2021	ledicare/Medicaid follow-up iated survey of 11/29/2021 was conducted 01/19/2022. uired for compliance with 42 ral Long Term Care			
{F 686} SS=D	134 at the time of th consisted of four (4) (Residents #101 thr	Prevent/Heal Pressure Ulcer	{F 68	36}	2/3/22
	resident, the facility (i) A resident receive professional standal pressure ulcers and ulcers unless the ind demonstrates that th (ii) A resident with p necessary treatmen with professional sta promote healing, pre new ulcers from dev This REQUIREMEN by: Based on observati record review, the fa	rehensive assessment of a must ensure thates care, consistent with rods of practice, to prevent does not develop pressure dividual's clinical condition ney were unavoidable; and ressure ulcers receives t and services, consistent andards of practice, to event infection and prevent		The statements made in the formula plan of correction are not an a and do not constitute an agree	dmission to
	residents in the surv Findings include:	ey sample, Resident #101.		the alleged deficiencies nor the conversations and other inform in support of the alleged defici facility sets forth the following	nation cited encies. The
LABORATORY	DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER	R/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR	RF.	TITLE	(X6) DATE

Electronically Signed 01/26/2022

Facility ID: VA0054

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		1 CIDENTIFICATION AND DED		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
					-	R-C		
495105			B. WING _			01/19/2022		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				S	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
				5	615 SEMINOLE AVENUE			
LYNCHBU	RG HEALTH & REHABIL	ITATION CENTER		L	YNCHBURG, VA 24502			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFII TAG	X	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
{F 686}	Continued From page	e 1	{F 6	86}				
{F 686}			federal and state regulations. The has taken or will take the actions in the plan of correction. The foll plan of correction constitutes the allegation of compliance. All alle deficiencies cited have been or w corrected by the date or dates in F686 Resident #101 is currently receiv preventive measures to prevent to development of pressure ulcers a ordered. Current residents in the center will potential for skin impairment have potential to be affected. Licensed nurses will be educated Director of Nursing/designee on transcribing preventive measures treatment administration record for verification and signature when potential to designate and the point of care turning and reposition every shift. The Director of Nursing/designee audit clinical documentation 3x we ensure preventive measures are		correction to remain in compliance with federal and state regulations. The facinas taken or will take the actions set for in the plan of correction. The following plan of correction constitutes the facility allegation of compliance. All alleged deficiencies cited have been or will be corrected by the date or dates indicate. F686 Resident #101 is currently receiving preventive measures to prevent the development of pressure ulcers as ordered. Current residents in the center with the potential for skin impairment have the potential to be affected. Licensed nurses will be educated by the Director of Nursing/designee on transcribing preventive measures to the treatment administration record for verification and signature when preven measures are completed. CNA(S) will also be educated on documentation in point of care turning and repositioning every shift. The Director of Nursing/designee will audit clinical documentation 3x weekly ensure preventive measures are being signed when completed on the treatment administration record. In addition, point care documentation will also be monitored.	vith all acility to forth ing cility so does ated. the ace will in ang ll kly to ing ment oint of actions and intored.		
	were no other skin breakdown issues or concerns noted until the development of the pressure ulcer on 01/11/22. A skin assessment dated 01/11/22 and timed 12:44 PM documented, "skin intact without				3x weekly to ensure turning and repositioning is being completed, as we as by direct observation during roundir. The results of the review will be discus at the monthly QAPI meeting. Once the QAPI committee determines the problem.	ig. sed e		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 495105		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		PLE CONSTRUCTION IG		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		495105	B. WING			R-C 01/19/2022	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP (•	1/19/2022	
LYNCHBURG HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER				5615 SEMINOLE AVENUE LYNCHBURG, VA 24502			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG			ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
{F 686}	Continued From page 2		{F 68	36}			
	wounds pressure reladirector of nursing)."	und present: yesAre ated: yesADON (assistant 01/11/22 and timed 3:54 PM		no longer exists, the review conducted on a random ba The Administrator/Director responsible for implementation of correction.	asis. of Nursing are		
	_	ne of resident) on this day cer to left buttockno		Date of compliance-2/3/22			
	documented, "wour	01/11/22 and timed 3:56 PM and to left upper buttocksper NP #2 wound is a stage N."					
	by the ADON docume	PM, a progress note written ented, "Call placed to air mattress for resident"					
	dated 01/13/22 and to " nutritional riskre mouth)requires TF dysphagiahospice	ne RD (registered dietitian) imed 3:52 PM, documented, esident is NPO (nothing by (tube feeding) due toResident receives adequate kin breakdown and promote					
	7:00 AM documented impairment: noWo wounds pressure rela	ated 01/14/22 and timed d, "skin intact without und present: yesAre ated: yesSacrumstage: acquired: 01/13/22necrotic ature of ADON."					
	01/14/22 and timed 8 placed to Hospiceto Hospice brought in or	en by the ADON, dated 3:51 AM documented, "Call o request atmos air mattress. verlay air mattress instead of talked with nurse and					

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	, ,	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		495105	B. WING		_	R-C 01/19/2022		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STA	ATE, ZIP CODE	1 01/	19/2022	
				5615 SEMINOLE AVENUE	,			
LYNCHBURG HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER				LYNCHBURG, VA 24502	1			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI) TAG	((EACH CORREC CROSS-REFEREN	PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD B NCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
{F 686}	plan) was reviewed. documented,"reside buttock and sacrum r immobilityadministe (revised on 01/12/22) resident/family/caregibreakdowntransfer/requirementscare drepositioning (revised nutritionPotential foskin clean and dry (re 01/12/22)moisture protection of skin, pelepisodes, pressure rereduction surface to wassessment (created On 01/19/22 at appropressure ulcer dressi #101 was observed. treatment was complepressure ulcers (left barrier cream or ointrapplied to the remain On 01/19/22 at appro (director of nursing) awere made aware of Resident #101 acquir were asked what inteplace for the preventi Resident #101, speci	t CCP (comprehensive care The CCP ent has pressure ulcer to left elated to er treatments as ordered elated to extreatments as ordered elated to extreatments as ordered elated to extreatments as ordered elated to extreat elated t	{F 6		ZEPIGIENCI)			
	pressure ulcer was fo							

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		TIPLE CONSTI	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
	495105		B. WING	B. WING			-C 19/2022
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER LYNCHBURG HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER				5615 SEM	ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE MINOLE AVENUE BURG, VA 24502	1 017	13/2022
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFI TAG	<	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
{F 686}	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		{F 6	86}			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1	IPLE CONSTRUCTION NG		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
495105		495105	B. WING			R-C 01/19/2022		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER LYNCHBURG HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 5615 SEMINOLE AVENUE LYNCHBURG, VA 24502			, <u> </u>	10/2022	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG			ID PREFIX TAG				(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
{F 686}	On 01/19/22 at appro administrator, and nu aware of above conce developing two unsta	ximately 5:45 PM, the DON, rse consultant were made erns of Resident #101 gable pressure ulcers.	{F 6	86}				